Wyoming CHA
Campbell County Cutting WE 1
Show Date: 05/14/2021

Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
Open
Reys Copper Cat CW Bar Ranch Roy Oliver 73.0 $500.00
Coontail Hat Greqgory Ranches Llc Robin Hayes 60.0 $0.00
Surely N Asset Matt Lopez Matt Lopez 0.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $500.00
Non-Pro
Surely N Asset Matt Lopez Matt Lopez 73.0 $672.60
Thiskittywearsacrown Caitlin Antle Wilson Caitlin Antle Wilson 72.0 $448.40
Shorty Hughes Shaun Musselman Shaun Musselman 70.0 $0.00
Freddy Don Kathleen Strain Kathleen Strain 69.0 $0.00
Unreysistable Thad & Kristen York Thad York 0.0 $0.00

$50K Ltd Amateur

Thiskittywearsacrown
Smoother Than U
Heez All That

Spoon N At Noon
Styling Smoke

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

Bayou Metallic
Smooth Dual Eyes
Bfr Here Kitty Kitty
Boons Moonshine
Sly N Smart

$15K Ltd Amateur

Sly N Smart

Tuff Catty Dual
Honey Moonshine
Bfr Here Kitty Kitty
Dual Smooth

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

Reys Copper Cat
Daylight Dual

Catty Dual

lam A Lil High

Small Town Thro Down
Shesa Ruby Cat

Reys War Badger
Charlottes Rey

Bfr Here Kitty Kitty
Nedd

$5K Ltd Novice Horse
Metallic Betty

05/17/2021

Caitlin Antle Wilson
Thad & Kristen York
Esther Peterson
Linda Holmes
Scott & John Murdock

Shaun Musselman
John (Jack) Enright
Lynn M Moore
Doug Crouse
Rick Anderson

Rick Anderson

Shaun & Michelle Musselman
Ken & Marcia Cantrell

Lynn M Moore

Kelsey Jo Fraser

CW Bar Ranch
Dave Rosgen
Nancy Lacounte
Kelly Hall

Paul Waters
Gregory Ranches Llc
Deborah Bird

Tanya Dvarishkis
Lynn M Moore
Melody L Robinson

Gregory Ranches Llc

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $1,121.00

Caitlin Antle Wilson
Thad York

Esther Peterson
Alexa Holmes Ballard
John Wade Murdock

72.0 $585.00
70.0 $390.00
66.0 $0.00
64.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $975.00

Shaun Musselman
John Enright
Lynn M Moore
Audra Crouse
Rick Anderson

73.0 $248.40
71.0 $165.60
70.0 $0.00
66.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $414.00

Rick Anderson
Michelle A Musselman
Marcia Cantrell

Lynn M Moore

Mac Robert Fraser

71.0 $248.40
70.0 $165.60
69.0 $0.00
67.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $414.00

Roy Oliver
Robin Hayes
Wyvlie Fraser
James B Johnson
James B Johnson
Robin Hayes
Roy Oliver
Wylie Fraser
Justin L Johnson
Bruce Keller

74.0 $728.50
73.0 $511.50
72.5 $310.00
72.0 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
67.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 10 Class To*ftaﬂ: $1,550.00

Robin Hayes

74.0 $674.45
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Wyoming CHA
Campbell County Cutting WE 1
Show Date: 05/14/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Smore Cowbelle Bruce and Debbie Keller Bruce Keller 73.0 $473.55
Shes Outta Grace CW Bar Ranch Roy Oliver 72.0 $287.00
Lb Metallic Rose Lynn M Moore Justin L Johnson 71.0 $0.00
Sweet Sister Cat Laurie R Mills Justin L Johnson 70.0 $0.00
Cochise Triangle T Llc Gordon Bray 60.0 $0.00
Nrr Coles Poco Lena Kelsey Jo Fraser Roy Oliver 60.0 $0.00
High Time Cat Robin Hayes Robin Hayes 60.0 $0.00
Purrfect Surprise CW Bar Ranch Wylie Fraser 60.0 $0.00

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Boon A Litl More
Bayou Metallic
Cantebury Star
Hammer Hughes
Smoother Than U
Catty Dual

Real Suen

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Purdy Please

Belly Pepper

Nrr Cookie Cat

Little Pepper Time
Justa Smart Lil Boss
Charlottes Rey
Gimmie A Little Cat

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Playful Lil Baloo
Sallie Jean

Lb Metallic Rose
Gimmie A Little Cat
Catolena Smooth
Shorty Hughes

Mr Cool Rey
Freddy Don
Smokin High Cat
Cochise

Honey Moonshine

Rob Fraser

Shaun Musselman
Barlow Livestock Inc
Flying A Ranch
Thad & Kristen York
Nancy Lacounte
Troy Hayden

Taylor J Rives
Troy Hayden
Jeanne Reyher
Mike Nehl
Esther Peterson
Tanya Dvarishkis
Taylor Cordingly

Scott & John Murdock
Barlow Livestock Inc
Lynn M Moore
Taylor Cordingly
Joani K Mink
Shaun Musselman
Troy Hayden
Kathleen Strain
Doyl Fritz
Triangle T Llc
Ken & Marcia Cantrell

Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro

Smooth Dual Eyes

John (Jack) Enright

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Catty Dual

Nancy Lacounte

Senior World $5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Smokin High Cat

1500 Novice Horse
KTZ Katz Spoonful

05/17/2021

Doyl Fritz

Bruce and Debbie Keller

Class Entries: 9 Class Total: $1,435.00

Cindy Fraser
Shaun Musselman
Glenn Barlow
Doogie Wilson
Thad York

Nancy Lacounte
Troy Hayden

73.0 $723.00
72.0 $482.00
71.5 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
66.0 $0.00
63.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $1,205.00

Taylor Rives
Elizabeth Haiar
Jeanne Reyher
Mike Nehl

Joel Peterson
Cole Johnson
Taylor Cordingly

72.0 $347.76
71.0 $231.84
70.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $579.60

John Wade Murdock

Glenn Barlow

Lynn M Moore

Taylor Cordingly

Joani K Mink

Shaun Musselman

Troy Hayden

Kathleen Strain

Doyl Fritz

Audra Crouse

Marcia Cantrell
Class Entries: 11

John Enright
Class Entries: 1

Nancy Lacounte
Class Entries: 1

Doyl Fritz
Class Entries: 1

Bruce Keller

75.0 $782.55
74.0 $549.45
73.0 $333.00
72.0 $0.00
72.0 $0.00
69.5 $0.00
69.0 $0.00
68.0 $0.00
62.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

Class Total: $1,665.00

71.0 $10.00
Class Total: $10.00

63.0 $10.00
Class Total: $10.00

62.0 $10.00
Class Total: $10.00

71.0 $231.84
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Wyoming CHA Includes All Riders

Campbell County Cutting WE 1 And All Contestants
Show Date: 05/14/2021

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
1500 Novice Horse
Creampuff Bill Crabtree Bill Crabtree 70.0 $154.56
One Awesome Time Elaine Delmonte Justin L Johnson 69.0 $0.00
Bobs Rockin Rio Rod Smith Rod Smith 67.0 $0.00
Boon Suen Enuf Joani K Mink Joani K Mink 60.0 $0.00
Lectrifyn Bamacat Wayne Gunderson Justin Namken 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: $386.40
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Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Wyoming CHA

Campbell County Cutting WE 2
Show Date: 05/15/2021

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
Open
Reys Copper Cat CW Bar Ranch Roy Oliver 74.0 $672.60
Charlottes Rey Tanya Dvarishkis Wylie Fraser 73.0 $448.40
Surely N Asset Matt Lopez Matt Lopez 72.0 $0.00
Coontail Hat Gregory Ranches Llc Robin Hayes 65.0 $0.00
Styling Smoke Scott & John Murdock Robin Hayes 60.0 $0.00
Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $1,121.00
Non-Pro
Surely N Asset Matt Lopez Matt Lopez 72.0 $747.12
Thiskittywearsacrown Caitlin Antle Wilson Caitlin Antle Wilson 71.0 $498.08
Shorty Hughes Shaun Musselman Shaun Musselman 70.0 $0.00
Lorettas Light Jann Parker Jann L Parker 65.0 $0.00
Freddy Don Kathleen Strain Kathleen Strain 0.0 $0.00
Unreysistable Thad & Kristen York Thad York 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: $1,245.20

$50K Ltd Amateur

Styling Smoke Scott & John Murdock John Wade Murdock 73.0 $585.00
Smoother Than U Thad & Kristen York Thad York 72.5 $390.00
Spoon N At Noon Linda Holmes Alexa Holmes Ballard 72.0 $0.00
Heez All That Esther Peterson Esther Peterson 60.0 $0.00
Thiskittywearsacrown Caitlin Antle Wilson Caitlin Antle Wilson 60.0 $0.00

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $975.00

Bayou Metallic Shaun Musselman Shaun Musselman 73.0 $248.40
Boons Moonshine Doua Crouse Audra Crouse 72.0 $165.60
Sly N Smart Rick Anderson Rick Anderson 71.0 $0.00
Bfr Here Kitty Kitty Lynn M Moore Lynn M Moore 70.0 $0.00
Smooth Dual Eyes John (Jack) Enright John Enright 68.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $414.00

$15K Ltd Amateur

Sly N Smart Rick Anderson Rick Anderson 73.0 $298.08
Dual Smooth Kelsey Jo Fraser Mac Robert Fraser 72.0 $198.72
Bfr Here Kitty Kitty Lynn M Moore Lynn M Moore 71.0 $0.00
Tuff Catty Dual Shaun & Michelle Musselman Michelle A Musselman 69.0 $0.00
Pr Shiner San De Kirk Hall James W Hall 66.0 $0.00
Honey Moonshine Ken & Marcia Cantrell Marcia Cantrell 64.0 $0.00

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: $496.80

Reys Copper Cat CW Bar Ranch Roy Oliver 74.0 $728.50
Catty Dual Nancy Lacounte Wylie Fraser 73.0 $511.50
Nrr Coles Dual Rey Dennis Selting Keith Marquart 72.0 $310.00
Small Town Thro Down Paul Waters James B Johnson 71.5 $0.00
Bfr Here Kitty Kitty Lynn M Moore Justin L Johnson 71.0 $0.00
Daylight Dual Dave Rosgen Robin Hayes 71.0 $0.00
Nedd Melody L Robinson Bruce Keller 70.0 $0.00
lam A Lil High Kelly Hall James B Johnson 70.0 $0.00
Reys War Badger Deborah Bird Roy Oliver 60.0 $0.00
High Time Cat Robin Hayes Robin Hayes 60.0 $0.00

Show Results
05/17/2021 Page 1



Wyoming CHA
Campbell County Cutting WE 2
Show Date: 05/15/2021

Horse

Owner

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Rider Score

Pay

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Metallic Betty
Cochise

Lb Metallic Rose
Sweet Sister Cat
Smore Cowbelle
Creampuff

Tomcat Guarantee
Once Deuce Ruby
Purrfect Surprise

Nrr Coles Poco Lena
Shes Outta Grace
Shesa Ruby Cat
Scootinboonsprincess
Pr Shiner San De
Tuff La Nina

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Bayou Metallic
Boon A Litl More
Little Ruby Cat
Smoother Than U
Real Suen

Catty Dual
Hammer Hughes
Nrr Coles Dual Rey

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Scootinboonsprincess
Purdy Please

Gimmie A Little Cat
Spoon N At Noon

Nrr Cookie Cat

Nedd

Justa Smart Lil Boss

Youth

Cooper The Cat
Im Shorty Nuff
Charlottes Rey

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Mr Cool Rey
Cantebury Star
Catolena Smooth
Shorty Hughes
Cochise
Unreysistable
Playful Lil Baloo

Lb Metallic Rose
Gimmie A Little Cat
Smokin High Cat

05/17/2021

Gregory Ranches Llc
Triangle T Llc

Lynn M Moore

Laurie R Mills

Bruce and Debbie Keller

Bill Crabtree

Dennis Selting

Mark & Lisa S Bernhardt
CW Bar Ranch

Kelsey Jo Fraser
CW Bar Ranch

Gregory Ranches Llc

David Taurel

Kirk Hall

Susan Van Pelt

Shaun Musselman
Rob Fraser

Jann Parker

Thad & Kristen York
Troy Hayden
Nancy Lacounte
Flying A Ranch
Dennis Selting

David Taurel
Taylor J Rives
Taylor Cordingly
Linda Holmes
Jeanne Reyher
Melody L Robinson
Esther Peterson

Terri Bauer
David C Hanson
Tanya Dvarishkis

Troy Hayden

Barlow Livestock Inc
Joani K Mink

Shaun Musselman
Triangle T Llc

Kristen York

Scott & John Murdock
Lynn M Moore
Taylor Cordingly
Doyl Fritz

Class Entries: 10 Class Total: $1,550.00

Robin Hayes 75.0
Gordon Bray 74.0
Justin L Johnson 73.5
Justin L Johnson 73.0
Bruce Keller 73.0
Bill Crabtree 72.0
Keith Marquart 72.0
Mark Bernhardt 71.0
Wylie Fraser 70.0
Roy Oliver 60.0
Roy Oliver 60.0
Robin Hayes 0.0
Schyler Tomlinson 0.0
Kirk Hall 0.0
Schyler Tomlinson 0.0

$850.00
$637.50
$425.00
$106.25
$106.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 15 Class Total: $2,125.00

Shaun Musselman 72.5
Cindy Fraser 72.0
Jann L Parker 72.0
Thad York 71.5
Troy Hayden 71.0
Nancy Lacounte 69.0
Doogie Wilson 68.0
Gae Selting 68.0

$620.40
$349.80
$349.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $1,320.00

Anne Indreland 72.0
Taylor Rives 71.5
Taylor Cordingly 71.0
Alexa Holmes Ballard 71.0
Jeanne Reyher 69.0
Deborah Keller 68.0
Joel Peterson 65.0

$347.76
$231.84
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $579.60

Tryce Jolovich 69.0
Jayden Levine 68.0
Cole Johnson 60.0

$138.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 3 Class Total: $138.00

Troy Hayden 74.0
Glenn Barlow 73.0
Joani K Mink 72.5
Shaun Musselman 72.0
Audra Crouse 72.0
Thad York 71.0
John Wade Murdock 70.0
Lynn M Moore 69.0
Taylor Cordingly 69.0
Doyl Fritz 67.0

$782.55
$549.45
$333.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Wyoming CHA
Campbell County Cutting WE 2
Show Date: 05/15/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro
Honey Moonshine Ken & Marcia Cantrell Marcia Cantrell 64.0 $0.00

Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro
Smooth Dual Eyes John (Jack) Enright

Senior World $5K Ltd Novice Horse
Creampuff Bill Crabtree

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro
Catty Dual Nancy Lacounte

Senior World $5K Novice Horse Non-Pro
Smokin High Cat Doyl Fritz

1500 Novice Horse

One Awesome Time Elaine Delmonte
Lectrifyn Bamacat Wayne Gunderson
Spanky Rey Dennis Selting

KTZ Katz Spoonful Bruce and Debbie Keller
Creampuff Bill Crabtree

Bobs Rockin Rio Rod Smith

Maiden China Brenda Kirk

Timeless Force Debra Pieper
05/17/2021

Class Entries: 11  Class Total: $1,665.00

John Enright 68.0 $10.00
Class Entries: 1  Class Total: $10.00

Bill Crabtree 72.0 $10.00
Class Entries: 1  Class Total: $10.00

Nancy Lacounte 69.0 $10.00
Class Entries: 1  Class Total: $10.00

Doyl Fritz 67.0 $10.00
Class Entries: 1  Class Total: $10.00

Justin L Johnson 72.0 $242.14
Justin Namken 71.0 $170.02
Keith Marquart 70.0 $51.52
Bruce Keller 70.0 $51.52
Bill Crabtree 69.0 $0.00
Rod Smith 63.0 $0.00
Kirk Hall 60.0 $0.00
Kirk Hall 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $515.20
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Wyoming CHA
Campbell County Cutting WE 3
Show Date: 05/16/2021

Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay
Open
Coontail Hat Gregory Ranches Llc Robin Hayes 74.0 $598.08
Surely N Asset Matt Lopez Matt Lopez 65.0 $398.72
Reys Copper Cat CW Bar Ranch Roy Oliver 60.0 $0.00
Charlottes Rey Tanya Dvarishkis Wylie Fraser 0.0 $0.00

Non-Pro

Surely N Asset
Freddy Don
Thiskittywearsacrown
Unreysistable
Lorettas Light

Shorty Hughes

$50K Ltd Amateur

Styling Smoke
Spoon N At Noon
Thiskittywearsacrown

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

Bayou Metallic

Bfr Here Kitty Kitty
Sly N Smart
Boons Moonshine
Smooth Dual Eyes

$15K Ltd Amateur

Tuff Catty Dual
Sly N Smart
Honey Moonshine
Bfr Here Kitty Kitty

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

Daylight Dual

Reys Copper Cat

Nrr Coles Dual Rey
Nedd

Catty Dual

lam A Lil High

Small Town Thro Down
Pr Shiner San De

Reys War Badger

High Time Cat

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Sweet Sister Cat
Shesa Ruby Cat

05/17/2021

Matt Lopez
Kathleen Strain
Caitlin Antle Wilson
Thad & Kristen York
Jann Parker

Shaun Musselman

Scott & John Murdock
Linda Holmes
Caitlin Antle Wilson

Shaun Musselman
Lynn M Moore
Rick Anderson
Doug Crouse
John (Jack) Enright

Shaun & Michelle Musselman
Rick Anderson

Ken & Marcia Cantrell

Lynn M Moore

Dave Rosgen
CW Bar Ranch
Dennis Selting
Melody L Robinson
Nancy Lacounte
Kelly Hall

Paul Waters

Kirk Hall

Deborah Bird
Robin Hayes

Laurie R Mills
Gregory Ranches Llc

Class Entries: 4 Class Total: $996.80

Matt Lopez 73.0 $747.12
Kathleen Strain 72.0 $498.08
Caitlin Antle Wilson 64.0 $0.00
Thad York 60.0 $0.00
Jann L Parker 60.0 $0.00
Shaun Musselman 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: $1,245.20

John Wade Murdock 73.0 $400.00
Alexa Holmes Ballard 72.5 $0.00
Caitlin Antle Wilson 72.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 3 Class Total: $400.00

Shaun Musselman 74.0 $248.40
Lynn M Moore 70.0 $165.60
Rick Anderson 66.0 $0.00
Audra Crouse 64.0 $0.00
John Enright 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: $414.00

Michelle A Musselman 70.0 $198.72
Rick Anderson 69.0 $132.48
Marcia Cantrell 63.0 $0.00
Lynn M Moore 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 4 Class Total: $331.20

Robin Hayes 74.0 $728.50
Roy Oliver 73.5 $511.50
Keith Marquart 73.0 $310.00
Bruce Keller 72.5 $0.00
Wylie Fraser 72.0 $0.00
James B Johnson 72.0 $0.00
James B Johnson 71.0 $0.00
Kirk Hall 60.0 $0.00
Roy Oliver 0.0 $0.00
Robin Hayes 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 10 Class Total: $1,550.00

Justin L Johnson 75.0 $804.00
Robin Hayes 74.0 $603.00
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Wyoming CHA
Campbell County Cutting WE 3
Show Date: 05/16/2021

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

$5K Ltd Novice Horse

Metallic Betty Gregory Ranches Llc Robin Hayes 73.5 $402.00
Lb Metallic Rose Lynn M Moore Justin L Johnson 73.0 $201.00
Tomcat Guarantee Dennis Selting Keith Marquart 72.0 $0.00
Scootinboonsprincess David Taurel Schyler Tomlinson 71.0 $0.00
Cochise Triangle T Llc Gordon Bray 71.0 $0.00
Pr Shiner San De Kirk Hall Kirk Hall 69.0 $0.00
Creampuff Bill Crabtree Bill Crabtree 67.0 $0.00
Once Deuce Ruby Mark & Lisa S Bernhardt Mark Bernhardt 65.0 $0.00
Shes Outta Grace CW Bar Ranch Roy Oliver 60.0 $0.00
Purrfect Surprise CW Bar Ranch Wylie Fraser 0.0 $0.00
Smore Cowbelle Bruce and Debbie Keller Bruce Keller 0.0 $0.00
Nrr Coles Poco Lena Kelsey Jo Fraser Roy Oliver 0.0 $0.00

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Bayou Metallic
Freddy Don
Hammer Hughes
Little Ruby Cat
Catty Dual

Nrr Coles Dual Rey

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Spoon N At Noon

Nrr Cookie Cat
Scootinboonsprincess
Nedd

Tomcat Guarantee
Tuff Catty Dual

Purdy Please

Justa Smart Lil Boss
Gimmie A Little Cat

Youth

Cooper The Cat
Im Shorty Nuff
Charlottes Rey
Pr Shiner San De

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Shorty Hughes
Catolena Smooth
Plavful Lil Baloo
Cochise

Lb Metallic Rose
Honey Moonshine
Gimmie A Little Cat

Shaun Musselman
Kathleen Strain
Flying A Ranch
Jann Parker
Nancy Lacounte
Dennis Selting

Linda Holmes

Jeanne Revher

David Taurel

Melody L Robinson

Dennis Selting

Shaun & Michelle Musselman
Taylor J Rives

Esther Peterson

Taylor Cordingly

Terri Bauer
David C Hanson
Tanya Dvarishkis
Kirk Hall

Shaun Musselman

Joani K Mink

Scott & John Murdock
Triangle T Llc

Lynn M Moore

Ken & Marcia Cantrell

Taylor Cordingly

Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro

Smooth Dual Eyes

John (Jack) Enright

Senior World $5K Ltd Novice Horse

Creampuff

05/17/2021

Bill Crabtree

Class Entries: 14 Class Total: $2,010.00

Shaun Musselman 74.0 $654.00
Kathleen Strain 73.5 $436.00
Doogie Wilson 73.0 $0.00
Jann L Parker 72.5 $0.00
Nancy Lacounte 72.0 $0.00
Gae Selting 71.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: $1,090.00

Alexa Holmes Ballard 72.0 $350.24
Jeanne Revher 71.0 $245.92
Anne Indreland 70.0 $74.52
Deborah Keller 70.0 $74.52
Gae Selting 69.0 $0.00
Michelle A Musselman 69.0 $0.00
Taylor Rives 68.5 $0.00
Joel Peterson 68.0 $0.00
Taylor Cordingly 68.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 9  Class Total: $745.20

Tryce Jolovich 70.0 $110.40
Jayden Levine 69.0 $73.60
Cole Johnson 66.0 $0.00
James W Hall 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 4 Class Total: $184.00

Shaun Musselman 73.0 $723.00
Joani K Mink 72.0 $482.00
John Wade Murdock 71.0 $0.00
Audra Crouse 70.0 $0.00
Lynn M Moore 69.0 $0.00
Marcia Cantrell 63.0 $0.00
Taylor Cordingly 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $1,205.00

John Enright 0.0 $10.00
Class Entries: 1  Class Total: $10.00

Bill Crabtree 67.0 $10.00
Show Results
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Wyoming CHA Includes All Riders
Campbell County Cutting WE 3 And All Contestants
Show Date: 05/16/2021

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

Senior World $5K Ltd Novice Horse
Class Entries: 1  Class Total: $10.00
Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Catty Dual Nancy Lacounte Nancy Lacounte 72.0 $10.00
Class Entries: 1  Class Total: $10.00

1500 Novice Horse

Creampuff Bill Crabtree Bill Crabtree 71.0 $270.48
Maiden China Brenda Kirk Kirk Hall 70.0 $180.32
Tuff La Nina Susan Van Pelt Schyler Tomlinson 69.0 $0.00
Lectrifyn Bamacat Wayne Gunderson Justin Namken 69.0 $0.00
KTZ Katz Spoonful Bruce and Debbie Keller Bruce Keller 66.0 $0.00
Timeless Force Debra Pieper Kirk Hall 60.0 $0.00
Spanky Rey Dennis Selting Keith Marquart 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $450.80
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